210 E. Gonzales Street

Clty of Seguin Seguin TX, 78155

SEGUIN

It’s real.
Legislation Details

File #: 17-173 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/12/2017 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/20/2017 Final action: 6/20/2017

Title: Resolution authorizing Change Order #4 to SJ Louis Construction in an amount not to exceed
$72,298.87 for the Walnut Branch Sewer Line Replacement Project; and declaring an effective date -
David Rabago, P.E., Utility Engineer

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WB18 WWLN - Change Order No 4 Memo, 2. Resolution approving change order 4 for the Walnut
Branch Sewer Replacement Project, 3. Change Order No 4

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/20/2017 1 City Council approved Pass
City of Seguin Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

