
City of Seguin

Legislation Text

210 E. Gonzales Street
Seguin TX, 78155

Resolution authorizing Change Order #4 to SJ Louis Construction in an amount not to exceed $72,298.87 for
the Walnut Branch Sewer Line Replacement Project; and declaring an effective date - David Rabago, P.E.,
Utility Engineer

File #: 17-173, Version: 1

City of Seguin Printed on 7/22/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

